From: SMTP%"@sequent .kiae.su, @cajad.uucp: chukreev@cajad.kiae.su" 30-NOV-1994 11
To: SCHWERER
CC:

Subj : memo cp-A/69

Received: from sequent.kiae.su by IAEAND.IAEA.OR.AT with SMTP;
Wed, 30 Nov 1994 11:03:06 +0200 (CET)

Received: by sequent.kiae.su id AA12700

(5.65.kiae-2 for Schwerer@IAEAND.IAEA.OR.AT); Wed, 30 Nov 1994 12:32:52 +0300

Received: by cajad.kiae.su (UUPC/@ v5.06gamma, 07Feb93);
Wed, 30 Nov 1994 10:16:12 +0300

To: memocp@sequent.kiae.su

Cc: Schwerer@IAEAND.TAEA.OR.AT

Message-Id: <AAwQ2tkuMB@cajad.kiae.su>

Organization: Nuclear Structure and Reaction Data Center

From: Chukreev F.E. <chukreev@cajad.kiae.su>

Date: Wed, 30 Nov 94 10:16:10 +0300

X-Mailer: BML. [MS/DOS Beauty Mail v.1.36]

Subject: memo cp-A/69

Lines: 24

MEMO CP-A/69
29 November 1994
To: Distribution
From: F.E. Chukreev, S.Yu.Babykina
Subject: additions to dictionary.
The following addition should be made:
DIctionary 27

55-CsS-130 ( 3 1)
55-Cs-144 ( 3 1)
Distribution:

C.Dunford, IAEA Dunford@IAEAND.TAEA.OR.AT
N.Tubbs, NEA-DB Tubbs@NEA. FR
F.E.Chukreev, CAJAD Chukreev@CAJAD.KIAE.SU
V.Varlamov, CDFE Varlamov@CDFE.NPI.MSU. SU
V.N.Manokhin, CJD Manokhin@CJD.OBNINSK. SU
M.R.Bhat, NNDC NNDCMB@BNL . GOV
K.Kato , JCPRG Kato@NUCL.PHYS.HOKUDAI.AC.JP
Zhang Jingshang CNDC CIAEDNPE@RBEPC2.BITNET
Y.Kikuchi JAERI Kikuchi@CRACER.TOKAI .JAERI.GO.JP
T. Tendow, RIKEN Tendow@RKNA50 .RIKEN.GO.JP

F.T.Tarkanyi, ATOMKI H3817Tar@ELLA.HU
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